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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania 520 V8 + PALFINGER 72002 6X + JIB 4X + WINCH +
8X4 + EURO 6 + REMOTE

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Hefcapaciteit

Mastdelen

Accessoires

Beschrijving
YS2R8X40002124470

Kraanwagen
2017

124470
YS2R8X40002124470
Automaat
351.906 km
Diesel

Euro 6

382 kW (520 PK)
39.000 kg
13.249 kg
25.751 kg
22.000 kg

10

Intarder
PTO
Retarder
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